

Results

Event 8
09 AUG 2019 - 10:00

3m Springboard - Men Preliminary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

REFEREE	KELEMEN Ildiko	ASSISTANT	EVANGULOV Alexei
	PANEL A (1 2 3)		PANEL B (4 5 6)
	MAMANTOV Andrei		AZORIN Daniel
	FREE Ann-Alicia		PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L
	AVASILOAE Florin		BECKER Norman
	PATSERINA Olena		ZAMPIERI Marco
	JAFCSAK Zsolt		TCIVINSKII Alexander
	PIKTURNINE Ale		AXTELIUS Peter
	KRYNICKI Bartlomiej		BARTH Michael
RESERVE	PIRHONEN Satu	RESERVE	ROZA Nancy

1	SHLEIKHER Nikita	RUS	10 JUN 1998	423.30	
2	MARSAGLIA Lorenzo	ITA	16 NOV 1996	416.60	6.70
3	HEATLY James	GBR	20 MAY 1997	408.90	14.40
4	HAUSDING Patrick	GER	09 MAR 1989	398.90	24.40
5	DINGLEY Oliver	IRL	24 NOV 1992	398.45	24.85
6	WOLFRAM Martin	GER	29 JAN 1992	397.55	25.75
7	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990	394.45	28.85
8	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993	390.35	32.95
9	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994	368.20	55.10
10	BISCH Gwendal	FRA	26 AUG 1998	368.15	55.15
11	HASLAM Ross	GBR	02 OCT 1997	365.35	57.95
12	SUCKOW Jonathan	SUI	04 JAN 1999	364.30	59.00
13	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	23 APR 1997	357.15	66.15
14	LESIAK Kacper	POL	06 NOV 1996	356.80	66.50
15	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996	354.95	68.35
16	GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	18 JUL 1991	345.55	77.75
17	GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas	ESP	20 JUN 1995	342.10	81.20
18	ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio	ESP	05 APR 2002	337.60	85.70
19	HART Alexander	AUT	07 MAR 1999	326.55	96.75
20	SCHALLER Nikolaj	AUT	22 SEP 2000	322.80	100.50
21	BAYANDURYAN Vartan	ARM	20 SEP 1993	321.75	101.55
22	JUNTILA Juho	FIN	01 APR 1998	302.75	120.55
23	NAUROZAU Yury	BLR	02 APR 1998	301.90	121.40
24	MELSA Juraj	CRO	17 MAR 1998	289.60	133.70
25	FAATZ Pascal	NED	10 APR 1997	289.30	134.00
26	ONIKASHVILI Tornike	GEO	17 MAR 2000	272.80	150.50
27	MELIKIDZE Sandro	GEO	10 NOV 1996	271.10	152.20
28	VORK Dylan	NED	07 AUG 2000	265.95	157.35
29	SAURYTSKI Pavel	BLR	11 JAN 2002	260.60	162.70
30	ISAEV Dimitar	BUL	07 OCT 1998	242.35	180.95
31	KOSTOV Alexander	BUL	15 JUL 1998	239.55	183.75
32	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991	238.65	184.65

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
6	WOLFRAM Martin	GER	29 JAN 1992														
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		61.50	61.50		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		64.75	126.25		
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		77.00	203.25		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		61.20	264.45		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	329.55		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		68.00	397.55	25.75	
7	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	12 APR 1990														
			407C	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		74.80	74.80		
			5353B	3.3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		69.30	144.10		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		74.80	218.90		
			207C	3.6	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		63.00	281.90		
			307C	3.5	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		61.25	343.15		
			109C	3.8	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		51.30	394.45	28.85	
8	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	16 MAR 1993														
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		66.30	66.30		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		57.00	123.30		
			5353B	3.3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		62.70	186.00		
			307C	3.5	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		78.75	264.75		
			109C	3.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		62.70	327.45		
			5253B	3.4	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		62.90	390.35	32.95	
9	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	31 AUG 1994														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	67.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.55	131.05		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		64.60	195.65		
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		66.00	261.65		
			307C	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		40.25	301.90		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		66.30	368.20	55.10	
10	BISCH Gwendal	FRA	26 AUG 1998														
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		66.65	66.65		
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		57.80	124.45		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	173.95		
			307C	3.5	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0		61.25	235.20		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		71.75	306.95		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		61.20	368.15	55.15	
11	HASLAM Ross	GBR	02 OCT 1997														
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	63.00		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0		43.75	106.75		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		66.30	173.05		
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	234.25		
			109C	3.8	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		64.60	298.85		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		66.50	365.35	57.95	
12	SUCKOW Jonathan	SUI	04 JAN 1999														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		67.50	67.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	137.25		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		55.50	192.75		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0		40.50	233.25		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		64.75	298.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		66.30	364.30	59.00	
13	JANDARD Alexis	FRA	23 APR 1997														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		60.00	60.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.45	120.45		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		78.20	198.65		
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		57.00	255.65		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		43.75	299.40		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		57.75	357.15	66.15	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
14	LESIAK Kacper	POL	06 NOV 1996														
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		55.80	55.80	
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5			69.70	125.50	
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			63.00	188.50	
			305B	3.0	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			61.50	250.00	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			61.20	311.20	
			109C	3.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		45.60	356.80	66.50	
15	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	18 JAN 1996														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			58.50	58.50	
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			62.00	120.50	
			109C	3.8	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			49.40	169.90	
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			64.50	234.40	
			307C	3.5	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			54.25	288.65	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		66.30	354.95	68.35	
16	GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr	UKR	18 JUL 1991														
			407C	3.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			66.30	66.30	
			205B	3.0	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			72.00	138.30	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0			66.30	204.60	
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			43.75	248.35	
			5253B	3.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			45.90	294.25	
			109C	3.8	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		51.30	345.55	77.75	
17	GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas	ESP	20 JUN 1995														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0			63.00	63.00	
			5337D	3.5	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			61.25	124.25	
			307C	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			33.25	157.50	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0			74.80	232.30	
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			54.00	286.30	
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.80	342.10	81.20	
18	ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio	ESP	05 APR 2002														
			405B	3.0	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			63.00	63.00	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			54.40	117.40	
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			51.15	168.55	
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			63.00	231.55	
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			49.50	281.05	
			5335D	2.9	3.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		56.55	337.60	85.70	
19	HART Alexander	AUT	07 MAR 1999														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			58.50	58.50	
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			57.00	115.50	
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			60.45	175.95	
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			54.00	229.95	
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			40.50	270.45	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		56.10	326.55	96.75	
20	SCHALLER Nikolaj	AUT	22 SEP 2000														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5			52.50	52.50	
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			54.00	106.50	
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			58.90	165.40	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			62.90	228.30	
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			45.00	273.30	
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	322.80	100.50	
21	BAYANDURYAN Vartan	ARM	20 SEP 1993														
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			51.15	51.15	
			205B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			52.50	103.65	
			305B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			54.00	157.65	
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			51.00	208.65	
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			56.10	264.75	
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	321.75	101.55	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
22	JUNTILA Juho	FIN	01 APR 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.00	57.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		34.50	91.50		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		52.50	144.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.25	198.25		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		59.50	257.75		
			305B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		45.00	302.75	120.55	
23	NAUROZAU Yury	BLR	02 APR 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	54.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	109.80		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		61.20	171.00		
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		54.40	225.40		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		33.00	258.40		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		43.50	301.90	121.40	
24	MELSA Juraj	CRO	17 MAR 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	55.50		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	109.50		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		57.35	166.85		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		42.00	208.85		
			305B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	259.85		
			307C	3.5	3.0	1.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5		29.75	289.60	133.70	
25	FAATZ Pascal	NED	10 APR 1997														
			405B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		45.00	45.00		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	102.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		43.40	145.40		
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		37.50	182.90		
			305B	3.0	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		60.00	242.90		
			5335D	2.9	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		46.40	289.30	134.00	
26	ONIKASHVILI Tornike	GEO	17 MAR 2000														
			105B	2.4	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		50.40	50.40		
			405B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		49.50	99.90		
			107B	3.1	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.90	158.80		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	211.30		
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		36.00	247.30		
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		25.50	272.80	150.50	
27	MELIKIDZE Sandro	GEO	10 NOV 1996														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	54.00		
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	108.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		62.00	170.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		56.10	226.10		
			205B	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5		18.00	244.10		
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		27.00	271.10	152.20	
28	VORK Dylan	NED	07 AUG 2000														
			405B	3.0	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	58.50		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.50	105.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	141.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		41.85	182.85		
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		27.00	209.85		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		56.10	265.95	157.35	
29	SAURYTSKI Pavel	BLR	11 JAN 2002														
			5152B	3.0	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	57.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		35.70	92.70		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	134.70		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		45.00	179.70		
			405B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.5		37.50	217.20		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		43.40	260.60	162.70	

RANK	SURNAME & NAME	NOC	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP	
30	ISAEV Dimitar	BUL	07 OCT 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		39.00	39.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		40.30	79.30		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		36.00	115.30		
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0		25.50	140.80		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		45.00	185.80		
			5335D	2.9	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		56.55	242.35	180.95	
31	KOSTOV Alexander	BUL	15 JUL 1998														
			405B	3.0	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	54.00		
			205B	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		36.00	90.00		
			107B	3.1	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		23.25	113.25		
			305B	3.0	3.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		40.50	153.75		
			5152B	3.0	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		45.00	198.75		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0		40.80	239.55	183.75	
32	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	25 OCT 1991														
			407C	3.4	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		51.00	51.00		
			5154B	3.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		40.80	91.80		
			109C	3.8	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0		26.60	118.40		
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		42.00	160.40		
			205B	3.0	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	205.40		
			5337D	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5		33.25	238.65	184.65	